
US House  District 1 Precinct Map - Sandoval County, NM January 2018
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Disclaimer/Contact
Information
The information on this map is for reference
 purposes only.This is  not an official document.
 All  inforrmation should be independently
verified. 
Website:   sandovalcountynm.gov

Map prepared by: Jeff Epler-GIS Section
Planning and Zoning Division
1500 Idalia RD Building D
Bernalillo , New Mexico 87004

Village of Corrales, City of
Rio Rancho,Town of Bernalillo,
Village of Placitas, Budagers(S)
Pueblo of Sandia, La Madera

Location:

County/State:¬«165

£¤550

¬«313

¬«528

§̈¦25

¬«448

Village of Corrales

City of Rio Rancho
Town of Bernalillo

Village of Placitas

Algodones

Sandia

Bernalillo  
County

J

US_House_Dist_1 Boundary
US_House_Dist_3_Boundary Municipality Boundaries

Northern Blvd

Precincts
1
2
3
4

5
28
29
38

52
55
56
57

64
74
76

La Madera

Budagers

Santa Fe
County

Santa Ana

San Felipe


